

Full-Fee Paying Tuition for International Students



2026 Tuition Fees Years 10 - 12

Government Grants	Per Capita Income	Administration Costs	Australian Students Charges	Total
\$19,826	\$4,463	\$1,674	\$6,171	\$32,134

Enrolment Application Fee (new students only)

	2026	2027	2028
NON-REFUNDABLE	\$800	\$825	\$840

PAYMENT OF FEES & CHARGES

School fees for full-fee paying overseas students must be paid in 3 instalments:

First Instalment - 50%

Second Instalment - 25%

Third Instalment - 25%

Fee payments by BPAY, EFTPOS or by credit cards (MasterCard or VISA) are accepted.

UNIFORM

Uniform prices are available on request from the official uniform supplier Academy Uniforms. Contact details: +61 3 8385 9111. Prices and order forms can be found on the College website www.cccc.vic.edu.au or visit www.academyuniforms.com.au

VOLUNTARY COSTS

The College provides a variety of non-compulsory co-curricula activities and social events. Additional costs will be incurred for these activities should parents chose to allow their child to participate. These could include exchange programmes, formal socials, senior camps, instrumental music lessons.

GOODS & SERVICES TAX (GST)

GST is not charged on College tuition. Other activities may attract GST. School fees and charges have been calculated on the basis that they are GST free.

All prices are indicative and subject to change.

Dr Napoleon Rodezno
Principal

Mr Allan Thompson
Business Manager

Updated February 2025